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Thank you for attending this year’s Employer Reception!








Welcome To
~~~
The 2020 Delta Sigma Pi Employer Reception
~~~
Deltasig Profile Book

Delta Sigma Pi
If you enjoyed your experience with Delta Sigma Pi and would like to be a part of future networking events, please send an email to makennamunger@gmail.com to inquire about more opportunities
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[image: ]Delta Sigma Pi is a professional fraternity organized to foster the study of business in universities; to encourage scholarship, social activity and the association of students for their mutual advancement by research and practice; to promote closer affiliation between the commercial world and students of commerce, and to further a higher standard of commercial ethics and culture and the civic and commercial welfare of the community.
~~~
Emily Eckert
Senior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: President of Delta Sigma Pi, Gamma Epsilon































Zackery Askins
Senior
Major: Accounting 
Dual Major: Finance 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 







405-657-7699
zaskins@okstate.edu



[image: ][image: C:\Users\Andy Brophy\Desktop\IMG_3186 (1).JPG]Andy Brophy
Senior
Major: Finance 
Minor: Sports Management 
Involvement: O’Colly Creator, ‘Just Ideas’ Podcast, Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
Kaleigh Buser 
Senior
Major: Marketing 
Involvement: Chi Omega Sorority, Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi








918-694-4746
Andy.Brophy@okstate.edu
405-612-9450
Kaleigh.buser@okstate.edu




[image: ][image: C:\Users\Andy Brophy\Desktop\IMG_3183.JPG]Lucas Dunn
Senior
Major: Marketing 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
Emily Eckert 
Senior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: President of Delta Sigma Pi








918-764-5448
Lucasdunn918@gmail.com
760-936-7311
Emily.Eckert@okstate.edu



[image: ][image: IMG_0898]Teonna Goree
Senior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi

Natalie Honore
Senior
Major: Finance
Involvement: Senior VP of Delta Sigma Pi

													918-332-6909
Teonna.Goree@okstate.edu





903-818-0603
Natalie.honore@okstate.edu



[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ][image: ]Ryan Hotwagner
Senior
Major: Marketing 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
Savannah Jones
Senior
Major: Marketing 
Dual Major: Management 
Involvement: member of a National Panhellenic Sorority, member of Diamond Dolls, member of Delta Sigma Pi
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918-495-5453
Luis.pacheco_lopez@okstate.edu
Luis Pacheco Lopez
Senior
Major: Marketing 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
Casey Kohler
Senior
Major: Accounting 
Dual Major: Finance
Involvement: VP of Chapter Operations for Delta Sigma Pi******
405-488-7986
Hotwagnerryan11@gmail.com
918-740-1719
Savannah.jones@okstate.edu
214-957-5043
Kohlercm@yahoo.com

[image: IMG_0902][image: ]Austin Patton
Senior
Major: Finance 
Dual Major: Accounting
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
Amanda Peterson
Senior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
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580-272-7338
Lexie.speed@okstate.edu
Matthew Stevens
Senior
Major: Finance 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi. 
Alexandra Speed
Senior 
Major: International Business 
Minor(s): Marketing and Spanish 
Involvement: Greek 100 Presenter, Alpha Delta Pi Sorority, Phi Kapp Phi Honor Society, Order of Omega Honor Society, Member of Delta Sigma Pi
580-385-0532
Austin.Patton@okstate.edu
580-370-5629
Amanda.F.Peterson@okstate.edu
918-808-6219
Matthew.stevens@okstate.edu
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Catelin Berry
Junior
Major: Marketing with concentration in Research and Analytics 
Minor: Accounting
Involvement: President of OSU With Purpose, Tri Delta, Business News Club 
Megan Armstrong
Junior 
Major: Marketing
Dual Major: Management 
Minor: Accounting 
Involement: Tri Delta Sorority, Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
Alexis Beene 
Junior
Major: Accounting 
Dual Major: Finance
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma pi 
214-437-0502
Catelin.berry@okstate.edu
918-949-5314
Alexis.Beene@okstate.edu

Jacob Wernhardt
Senior
Major: Finance
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
405-537-9531
Megan.armstrong@okstate.edu
918-804-1253
Jacob.wernhardt@okstate.edu 
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Becka Cammon
Junior
Major: Marketing
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
Trinity Case
Junior
Major: Agricultural Business
Dual Major: Animal Science
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
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Reagan Garza 
Junior
Major: Finance
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
713-614-7230
Garza.reagan@yahoo.com
573-999-4219
Charlee.cassidy@okstate.edu
Charlee Cassidy
Junior
Major: International Business
Minor: Finance 
Involvement: Residential Life Student Staff, Business News Club 
405-471-2598
rcammon@okstate.edu
620-794-8555
maecase@gmail.com

[image: ]Alex Hughes
Junior
Major: Marketing 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
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972-533-8884
alex.hughes@okstate.edu

Nathan Lovelace 
Junior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
405-269-4785
Nathan.lovelace@okstate.edu
316-841-9113
Elizabeth.keating@okstate.edu
Elizabeth Keating
Junior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: Panhellenic Sorority, Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 



[image: ][image: ]Ashlyn Martin
Junior
Major: General Business
Dual Major: Marketing
Minor: International Business
Involvement: Alpha Chi Omega Sorority, CAGLE Ambassador 
Kate Mulhall 
Junior
Major: Marketing
Dual Major: International Business
Involvement: Delta Delta Delta, Greek 100 Presenter
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Kira O’ Connor
Junior
Major: MIS
Minor: Spanish
Involvement: Panhellenic Sorority Treasurer, AITP, ISAC 

405-657-8876
Kira.oconnor@okstate.edu
Makenna Munger 
Junior
Major: Marketing
Dual Major: Entrepreneurship
Involvement: Vice President of Professional Activities, Delta Delta Delta 
832-451-8827
makennamunger@gmail.com
214-218-1279
Almartin8899@gmail.com
806-683-8447
Kmulhall2000@outlook.com


[image: ]Connor Pivateau
Junior
Major: Finance 
Dual Major: Management 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
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405-614-9562
hasanianrah@gmail.com

Hasanian Rahi
Junior
Major: Finance
Involvement: Vice President of Finance, member of the Financial Management Association
405-370-3688
Allison.shay.ragsdale@okstate.edu
Allison Ragsdale
Junior
Major: Marketing
Minor: Finance
Involvement: Chi Omega, Business News Club, National Society of Collegiate Scholars

281-673-7898
Connorpiv@gmail.com

[image: ][image: ]John Ramirez
Junior
Major: Sports Management
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
Jessica Robledo
Junior
Major: International Business
Involvement: Student Union Activities Board, Alpha Omicron Pi
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405-313-2587
Shawnarooth15@gmail.com
Elizabeth Rogers
Junior
Major: Management – Human Resources
Minor: Music
Involvement: Wind Ensemble and Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi

Shawna Rooth
Junior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
918-843-2650
eliroge@okstate.edu
918-693-9056
Jessica.robledo10@okstate.edu

661-978-4145
arnrami@okstate.edu


[image: ][image: ]Celebrity Smith
Junior
Major: General Business
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
Maria Simon
Junior
Major: Management – Human Resource
Minor: Business Sustainability
Involvement: President of Transfer Student Org., President of Latin American Student Org., Latino Business School, HR Management Association
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469-667-2647
Carson.stoner@okstate.edu
Carson Stoner
Junior
Major: Finance
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
Daniel Stallard
Junior
Major: Accounting
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
469-475-4922
Daniel.stallard@okstate.edu
720-474-7799
celebrity.smith2005@gmail.com

440-334-4042
mariasi@okstate.edu

[image: ]Christin Vomastek
Junior
Major: Accounting 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
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918-859-6181
ryanj1@outlook.com

580-232-0247
Paul.gambardella@okstate.edu
Paul Gambardella
Sophomore
Major: Finance
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 
Ryan Jefferies
Sophomore
Major: Accounting
Dual Major: Finance 
Minor: Marketing
Involvement: Sigma Chi Fraternity, Native American Student Association, Center for Sales and Service Excellence
940-923-8954
christin.vomastek@okstate.edu

[image: ][image: ]Kanon Jones
Sophomore
Major: Management
Involvement: VP of Pledge Education, member of Farmhouse Fraternity
Marshall McAdams 
Sophomore
Major: Marketing
Dual Major: Management
Involvement: Presidents Leadership Council, Marketing Club, Honors College
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316-305-8172
kanonjonez@gmail.com
314-492-3995
Cameron.mills@okstate.edu
918-853-2689
Felicia.mudjialim@okstate.edu
Felicia Mudjalialim
Sophomore
Major: MIS
Involvement: International Student Organization Treasurer, Society of Asian Scientists and Engineers Representative
Cameron Mills
Sophomore
Major: International Business 
Dual Major: Marketing 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
972-339-8362
marshallmcadams2001@gmail.com


[image: ][image: ]Grant Shaw
Sophomore
Major: Marketing 
Minor: Finance 
Involvement: Chapter Social Chair, member of Farmhouse Fraternity 
Griffin Rupe
Sophomore
Major: Finance 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi 

[image: ]918-397-4722
mveit@okstate.edu
Matthew Veit
Sophomore
Major: Accounting
Dual Major: Finance 
Involvement: Proud and devoted member of Delta Sigma Pi
918-906-8239
Griffin.rupe@okstate.edu


515-802-4113
Gdshaw11@gmail.com
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